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XXIII Memoriał R. PiaseckiegoII PP JM we florecie
piątek, 6 października 2023 - 10:00

# Name Clubs Region Country Rank Birthdate
1 BACHAR Natalia UKSGSS POL 31.01.2010
2 BANAŚ Antonina KUSY SZCZECIN POL 79 28.12.2010
3 BARTOL Michalina WARTA-M POZNAN POL 4 27.07.2009
4 BAZYLI Zuzanna WARTA-M POZNAN POL 25.07.2010
5 BOGACKA Emilia POLONIA LESZNO POL 21 27.06.2008
6 BORAWSKA Emilia DE LA SALLE GDAŃSK POL 60 15.10.2010
7 BOROŃ Maja D'ARTAGNAN POL 16.06.2011
8 BROSOWSKA Agata DE LA SALLE GDAŃSK POL 34 12.08.2009
9 BUDA Oliwia MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 62 17.01.2010
10 CHOSZCZ Nadia UKS ATENA POL 44 03.03.2009
11 CYGNAR Maja UKSGSS POL 15.12.2011
12 CZARNECKA Hanna D'ARTAGNAN POL 28 27.09.2009
13 DENEKA Aleksandra KUSY SZCZECIN POL 33 27.07.2009
14 DOMAGAŁA Maria AZS POZNAŃ POL 25 20.12.2007
15 DOWNAR Anastazja WARTA-M POZNAN POL 72 08.07.2010
16 DUDZIUK Julia UKSGSS POL 16 09.08.2007
17 DUMAŃSKA Ludmiła DE LA SALLE GDAŃSK POL 49 03.04.2010
18 GATZ Alicja DE LA SALLE GDAŃSK POL 42 15.11.2011
19 GLONEK Natalia UKSGSS POL 07.08.2011
20 GOLBA ANIELA D'ARTAGNAN POL 15.10.2010
21 JUREK Natalia DE LA SALLE GDAŃSK POL 50 01.05.2011
22 JUSZKIEWICZ Nadia IKS LESZNO POL 59 04.05.2010
23 KALISZEWSKA Antonina AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 48 08.07.2011
24 KOCIUBIŃSKA Zofia IKS LESZNO POL 39 14.08.2010
25 KOMARNICKA Lena D'ARTAGNAN POL 17 12.06.2007
26 KONIECZKA Zofia MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 30 17.12.2009
27 KOWALCZYK Maja AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 43 26.04.2009
28 KOWALEWSKA Jagoda WARTA-M POZNAN POL 20 05.12.2008
29 KOWALSKA Kinga TORUAF POL 9 25.03.2009
30 KOZAK Maja UKS BIELAWY TORUŃ POL 69 04.03.2009
31 KRÓLAK Lena MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 54 06.06.2009
32 KUŚ Natasza D'ARTAGNAN POL 1 28.05.2007
33 LAURANS Matylda Anna KUSY SZCZECIN POL 77 28.10.2010
34 LEWANDOWSKA Nina UKS BIELAWY TORUŃ POL 61 17.12.2008
35 LIDZBARSKA Oliwia UKSGSS POL 12 02.04.2008
36 ŁASZCZYŃSKA Maja IKS LESZNO POL 63 20.06.2011
37 ŁOŚ Weronika UKSFRŚ POL 03.08.2008
38 MAKOWSKA Karolina UKSGSS POL 5 28.04.2008
39 MALON Lena D'ARTAGNAN POL 73 06.11.2010
40 MIKULICKA Zofia D'ARTAGNAN POL 18 16.11.2008
41 MOSKAL Maria IKS LESZNO POL 03.09.2011
42 MOŚ Barbara MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 11.03.2011
43 MOŚ Teresa MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 19 21.07.2009
44 MURAWSKA Aleksandra UKS BIELAWY TORUŃ POL 40 01.03.2010
45 NELZA Dominika KUSY SZCZECIN POL 11 22.07.2007
46 NEUMANN Maja POLONIA LESZNO POL 45 02.03.2008
47 NOWACZYK Amelia IKS LESZNO POL 29 17.08.2011
48 NOWAK Lena UKSGSS POL 36 18.02.2010
49 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 3 03.05.2007
50 PARTYKA Alicja UKS BIELAWY TORUŃ POL 47 16.09.2009
51 PAUL Liliana UKSGSS POL 29.08.2011
52 PIETROWICZ Maria MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 13.10.2011
53 PISAREWICZ Olga UKSGSS POL 38 08.01.2010
54 PLUTECKA Zofia WROCŁAWIANIE POL 27 10.03.2008
55 POKORSKA Zuzanna WARTA-M POZNAN POL 55 27.09.2010
56 SANECKA Maja AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 06.06.2009
57 SŁODKOWSKA Maria UKSGSS POL 41 02.02.2010
58 SZCZEGÓLSKA Agata MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 56 13.03.2009
59 SZEFERA Emilia TORUAF POL 7 01.01.2007
60 SZOSTAK Waleria WARTA-M POZNAN POL 74 09.09.2010
61 SZULTKA Alicja UKSGSS POL 22 11.03.2010
62 ŚCIESZYŃSKA Liliana MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 23 07.09.2007
63 TELATYŃSKA Bianka KOLEJARZ WROCŁAW POL 15 16.01.2007
64 TOMASZEWSKA Marta UKSFRŚ POL 02.09.2009
65 TYM Danuta WARTA-M POZNAN POL 13 20.01.2009
66 WIERZBICKA Hanna PM SYRENA POL 26 17.12.2007
67 WIŚNIK Florentyna AZS POZNAŃ POL 35 19.08.2009
68 WŁOSIŃSKA Oliwia AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 24 17.08.2007
69 WOJEWÓDZKA Zuzanna AZS POZNAŃ POL 6 24.10.2007



# Name Clubs Region Country Rank Birthdate
70 WOJTAS Hanna UKSGSS POL 2 15.03.2007
71 WOYNAROWSKA Ida UKSGSS POL 26.07.2009
72 WOŹNIAK Mira AZS POZNAŃ POL 65 01.02.2011
73 WRÓBLEWSKA Maria KUSY SZCZECIN POL 74 28.07.2007
74 WRÓBLEWSKA Oliwia AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 51 02.07.2010
75 ZIEMAK Emilia IKS W-WA POL 8 21.08.2007
76 ZIEMAK Magdalena PM SYRENA POL 64 24.02.2009
77 ZIÓŁKOWSKA Alicja UKS BIELAWY TORUŃ POL 70 01.03.2010



11 poules of 7
62 (80,52% of 77) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Region Country Rank Notes
1 KUŚ Natasza D'ARTAGNAN POL 1
2 WOJTAS Hanna UKSGSS POL 2
3 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 3
4 BARTOL Michalina WARTA-M POZNAN POL 4
5 MAKOWSKA Karolina UKSGSS POL 5
6 WOJEWÓDZKA Zuzanna AZS POZNAŃ POL 6
7 SZEFERA Emilia TORUAF POL 7
8 ZIEMAK Emilia IKS W-WA POL 8
9 KOWALSKA Kinga TORUAF POL 9
10 NELZA Dominika KUSY SZCZECIN POL 11
11 LIDZBARSKA Oliwia UKSGSS POL 12
12 TYM Danuta WARTA-M POZNAN POL 13
13 TELATYŃSKA Bianka KOLEJARZ WROCŁAW POL 15
14 DUDZIUK Julia UKSGSS POL 16
15 KOMARNICKA Lena D'ARTAGNAN POL 17
16 MIKULICKA Zofia D'ARTAGNAN POL 18
17 MOŚ Teresa MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 19
18 KOWALEWSKA Jagoda WARTA-M POZNAN POL 20
19 BOGACKA Emilia POLONIA LESZNO POL 21
20 SZULTKA Alicja UKSGSS POL 22
21 ŚCIESZYŃSKA Liliana MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 23
22 WŁOSIŃSKA Oliwia AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 24
23 DOMAGAŁA Maria AZS POZNAŃ POL 25
24 WIERZBICKA Hanna PM SYRENA POL 26
25 PLUTECKA Zofia WROCŁAWIANIE POL 27
26 CZARNECKA Hanna D'ARTAGNAN POL 28
27 NOWACZYK Amelia IKS LESZNO POL 29
28 KONIECZKA Zofia MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 30
29 DENEKA Aleksandra KUSY SZCZECIN POL 33
30 BROSOWSKA Agata DE LA SALLE GDAŃSK POL 34
31 WIŚNIK Florentyna AZS POZNAŃ POL 35
32 NOWAK Lena UKSGSS POL 36
33 PISAREWICZ Olga UKSGSS POL 38
34 KOCIUBIŃSKA Zofia IKS LESZNO POL 39
35 MURAWSKA Aleksandra UKS BIELAWY TORUŃ POL 40
36 SŁODKOWSKA Maria UKSGSS POL 41
37 GATZ Alicja DE LA SALLE GDAŃSK POL 42
38 KOWALCZYK Maja AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 43
39 CHOSZCZ Nadia UKS ATENA POL 44
40 NEUMANN Maja POLONIA LESZNO POL 45
41 PARTYKA Alicja UKS BIELAWY TORUŃ POL 47
42 KALISZEWSKA Antonina AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 48
43 DUMAŃSKA Ludmiła DE LA SALLE GDAŃSK POL 49
44 JUREK Natalia DE LA SALLE GDAŃSK POL 50
45 WRÓBLEWSKA Oliwia AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 51
46 KRÓLAK Lena MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 54
47 POKORSKA Zuzanna WARTA-M POZNAN POL 55
48 SZCZEGÓLSKA Agata MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 56
49 JUSZKIEWICZ Nadia IKS LESZNO POL 59
50 BORAWSKA Emilia DE LA SALLE GDAŃSK POL 60
51 LEWANDOWSKA Nina UKS BIELAWY TORUŃ POL 61
52 BUDA Oliwia MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 62
53 ŁASZCZYŃSKA Maja IKS LESZNO POL 63
54 ZIEMAK Magdalena PM SYRENA POL 64
55 WOŹNIAK Mira AZS POZNAŃ POL 65
56 KOZAK Maja UKS BIELAWY TORUŃ POL 69
57 ZIÓŁKOWSKA Alicja UKS BIELAWY TORUŃ POL 70
58 DOWNAR Anastazja WARTA-M POZNAN POL 72
59 MALON Lena D'ARTAGNAN POL 73
60 WRÓBLEWSKA Maria KUSY SZCZECIN POL 74
61 SZOSTAK Waleria WARTA-M POZNAN POL 74
62 LAURANS Matylda Anna KUSY SZCZECIN POL 77
63 BANAŚ Antonina KUSY SZCZECIN POL 79
64 CYGNAR Maja UKSGSS POL
65 TOMASZEWSKA Marta UKSFRŚ POL
66 MOSKAL Maria IKS LESZNO POL
67 MOŚ Barbara MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL
68 PAUL Liliana UKSGSS POL



Seed Name Club Region Country Rank Notes
69 GLONEK Natalia UKSGSS POL
70 BACHAR Natalia UKSGSS POL
71 GOLBA ANIELA D'ARTAGNAN POL
72 ŁOŚ Weronika UKSFRŚ POL
73 WOYNAROWSKA Ida UKSGSS POL
74 BOROŃ Maja D'ARTAGNAN POL
75 PIETROWICZ Maria MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL
76 SANECKA Maja AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL
77 BAZYLI Zuzanna WARTA-M POZNAN POL



WF
XXIII Memoriał R. PiaseckiegoII PP JM we florecie
piątek, 6 października 2023 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 1

10:00

Referee(s):

KRÓLAK Lena MDK BYDGOSZCZ / POL

JUREK Natalia DE LA SALLE GDAŃSK / POL

MOSKAL Maria IKS LESZNO / POL

PAUL Liliana UKSGSS / POL

KUŚ Natasza D'ARTAGNAN / POL

WŁOSIŃSKA Oliwia AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

DOMAGAŁA Maria AZS POZNAŃ / POL

Piste 2

10:00

Referee(s):

TOMASZEWSKA Marta UKSFRŚ / POL

WIERZBICKA Hanna PM SYRENA / POL

WOJTAS Hanna UKSGSS / POL

MALON Lena D'ARTAGNAN / POL

WRÓBLEWSKA Oliwia AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

ŚCIESZYŃSKA Liliana MDK BYDGOSZCZ / POL

DUMAŃSKA Ludmiła DE LA SALLE GDAŃSK / POL

Piste 4

10:00

Referee(s):

GOLBA ANIELA D'ARTAGNAN / POL

POKORSKA Zuzanna WARTA-M POZNAN / POL

PLUTECKA Zofia WROCŁAWIANIE / POL

SZULTKA Alicja UKSGSS / POL

WRÓBLEWSKA Maria KUSY SZCZECIN / POL

NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra MDK BYDGOSZCZ / POL

KALISZEWSKA Antonina AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL



Piste 5

10:00

Referee(s):

BACHAR Natalia UKSGSS / POL

PARTYKA Alicja UKS BIELAWY TORUŃ / POL

BARTOL Michalina WARTA-M POZNAN / POL

CZARNECKA Hanna D'ARTAGNAN / POL

BANAŚ Antonina KUSY SZCZECIN / POL

BOGACKA Emilia POLONIA LESZNO / POL

SZCZEGÓLSKA Agata MDK BYDGOSZCZ / POL

Piste 6

10:00

Referee(s):

MOŚ Barbara MDK BYDGOSZCZ / POL

NOWACZYK Amelia IKS LESZNO / POL

BORAWSKA Emilia DE LA SALLE GDAŃSK / POL

NEUMANN Maja POLONIA LESZNO / POL

LAURANS Matylda Anna KUSY SZCZECIN / POL

KOWALEWSKA Jagoda WARTA-M POZNAN / POL

MAKOWSKA Karolina UKSGSS / POL

Piste 7

10:00

Referee(s):

GLONEK Natalia UKSGSS / POL

ŁOŚ Weronika UKSFRŚ / POL

MOŚ Teresa MDK BYDGOSZCZ / POL

WOJEWÓDZKA Zuzanna AZS POZNAŃ / POL

DENEKA Aleksandra KUSY SZCZECIN / POL

CHOSZCZ Nadia UKS ATENA / POL

JUSZKIEWICZ Nadia IKS LESZNO / POL



Piste 9

10:00

Referee(s):

GATZ Alicja DE LA SALLE GDAŃSK / POL

SZEFERA Emilia TORUAF / POL

WOYNAROWSKA Ida UKSGSS / POL

SZOSTAK Waleria WARTA-M POZNAN / POL

KONIECZKA Zofia MDK BYDGOSZCZ / POL

LEWANDOWSKA Nina UKS BIELAWY TORUŃ / POL

MIKULICKA Zofia D'ARTAGNAN / POL

Piste 10

10:00

Referee(s):

KOWALCZYK Maja AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

BUDA Oliwia MDK BYDGOSZCZ / POL

BAZYLI Zuzanna WARTA-M POZNAN / POL

KOMARNICKA Lena D'ARTAGNAN / POL

CYGNAR Maja UKSGSS / POL

BROSOWSKA Agata DE LA SALLE GDAŃSK / POL

ZIEMAK Emilia IKS W-WA / POL

Piste sala biała

11:00

Referee(s):

DUDZIUK Julia UKSGSS / POL

KOWALSKA Kinga TORUAF / POL

ZIÓŁKOWSKA Alicja UKS BIELAWY TORUŃ / POL

SŁODKOWSKA Maria UKSGSS / POL

BOROŃ Maja D'ARTAGNAN / POL

ŁASZCZYŃSKA Maja IKS LESZNO / POL

WIŚNIK Florentyna AZS POZNAŃ / POL



Piste 14

10:00

Referee(s):

TELATYŃSKA Bianka KOLEJARZ WROCŁAW / POL

ZIEMAK Magdalena PM SYRENA / POL

NELZA Dominika KUSY SZCZECIN / POL

NOWAK Lena UKSGSS / POL

PIETROWICZ Maria MDK BYDGOSZCZ / POL

MURAWSKA Aleksandra UKS BIELAWY TORUŃ / POL

DOWNAR Anastazja WARTA-M POZNAN / POL

Piste 15

10:00

Referee(s):

LIDZBARSKA Oliwia UKSGSS / POL

WOŹNIAK Mira AZS POZNAŃ / POL

KOZAK Maja UKS BIELAWY TORUŃ / POL

PISAREWICZ Olga UKSGSS / POL

TYM Danuta WARTA-M POZNAN / POL

SANECKA Maja AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

KOCIUBIŃSKA Zofia IKS LESZNO / POL



WF
XXIII Memoriał R. PiaseckiegoII PP JM we florecie
piątek, 6 października 2023 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Region Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1T KUŚ Natasza D'ARTAGNAN POL 6 1,00 30 2 +28 Advanced
1T WOJTAS Hanna UKSGSS POL 6 1,00 30 2 +28 Advanced
3 MAKOWSKA Karolina UKSGSS POL 6 1,00 30 4 +26 Advanced
4T TYM Danuta WARTA-M POZNAN POL 6 1,00 29 7 +22 Advanced
4T NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 6 1,00 29 7 +22 Advanced
6 MOŚ Teresa MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
7 CZARNECKA Hanna D'ARTAGNAN POL 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
8 MIKULICKA Zofia D'ARTAGNAN POL 6 1,00 30 14 +16 Advanced
9 DUDZIUK Julia UKSGSS POL 5 0,83 29 11 +18 Advanced
10 BARTOL Michalina WARTA-M POZNAN POL 5 0,83 28 10 +18 Advanced
11T WOJEWÓDZKA Zuzanna AZS POZNAŃ POL 5 0,83 27 10 +17 Advanced
11T ZIEMAK Emilia IKS W-WA POL 5 0,83 27 10 +17 Advanced
13T NOWAK Lena UKSGSS POL 5 0,83 29 13 +16 Advanced
13T NELZA Dominika KUSY SZCZECIN POL 5 0,83 29 13 +16 Advanced
15 KOMARNICKA Lena D'ARTAGNAN POL 5 0,83 28 14 +14 Advanced
16 KOWALSKA Kinga TORUAF POL 5 0,83 26 16 +10 Advanced
17 TELATYŃSKA Bianka KOLEJARZ WROCŁAW POL 5 0,83 28 19 +9 Advanced
18 WRÓBLEWSKA Oliwia AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 5 0,83 25 20 +5 Advanced
19 KONIECZKA Zofia MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 4 0,67 28 15 +13 Advanced
20T JUREK Natalia DE LA SALLE GDAŃSK POL 4 0,67 25 14 +11 Advanced
20T SŁODKOWSKA Maria UKSGSS POL 4 0,67 25 14 +11 Advanced
22 SZEFERA Emilia TORUAF POL 4 0,67 26 17 +9 Advanced
23 DENEKA Aleksandra KUSY SZCZECIN POL 4 0,67 23 14 +9 Advanced
24 PLUTECKA Zofia WROCŁAWIANIE POL 4 0,67 23 15 +8 Advanced
25 NOWACZYK Amelia IKS LESZNO POL 4 0,67 25 18 +7 Advanced
26 BROSOWSKA Agata DE LA SALLE GDAŃSK POL 4 0,67 23 17 +6 Advanced
27 KOWALEWSKA Jagoda WARTA-M POZNAN POL 4 0,67 24 19 +5 Advanced
28T WIŚNIK Florentyna AZS POZNAŃ POL 4 0,67 24 20 +4 Advanced
28T DOMAGAŁA Maria AZS POZNAŃ POL 4 0,67 24 20 +4 Advanced
30 LIDZBARSKA Oliwia UKSGSS POL 4 0,67 22 19 +3 Advanced
31 DUMAŃSKA Ludmiła DE LA SALLE GDAŃSK POL 4 0,67 21 19 +2 Advanced
32T SZCZEGÓLSKA Agata MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 3 0,50 24 16 +8 Advanced
32T KOCIUBIŃSKA Zofia IKS LESZNO POL 3 0,50 24 16 +8 Advanced
34T MURAWSKA Aleksandra UKS BIELAWY TORUŃ POL 3 0,50 23 20 +3 Advanced
34T WOŹNIAK Mira AZS POZNAŃ POL 3 0,50 23 20 +3 Advanced
36 KOWALCZYK Maja AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 3 0,50 20 17 +3 Advanced
37 SZULTKA Alicja UKSGSS POL 3 0,50 19 16 +3 Advanced
38 POKORSKA Zuzanna WARTA-M POZNAN POL 3 0,50 21 20 +1 Advanced
39 ŚCIESZYŃSKA Liliana MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 3 0,50 22 22 0 Advanced
40 PISAREWICZ Olga UKSGSS POL 3 0,50 20 21 -1 Advanced
41 JUSZKIEWICZ Nadia IKS LESZNO POL 3 0,50 21 23 -2 Advanced
42 GATZ Alicja DE LA SALLE GDAŃSK POL 3 0,50 17 19 -2 Advanced
43 PARTYKA Alicja UKS BIELAWY TORUŃ POL 3 0,50 20 23 -3 Advanced
44 WŁOSIŃSKA Oliwia AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 3 0,50 19 23 -4 Advanced
45 BORAWSKA Emilia DE LA SALLE GDAŃSK POL 3 0,50 16 24 -8 Advanced
46T NEUMANN Maja POLONIA LESZNO POL 2 0,33 20 21 -1 Advanced
46T CHOSZCZ Nadia UKS ATENA POL 2 0,33 20 21 -1 Advanced
48 BOGACKA Emilia POLONIA LESZNO POL 2 0,33 19 22 -3 Advanced
49 BUDA Oliwia MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 2 0,33 17 22 -5 Advanced
50 LEWANDOWSKA Nina UKS BIELAWY TORUŃ POL 2 0,33 17 23 -6 Advanced
51T WIERZBICKA Hanna PM SYRENA POL 2 0,33 16 23 -7 Advanced
51T WRÓBLEWSKA Maria KUSY SZCZECIN POL 2 0,33 16 23 -7 Advanced
53 BAZYLI Zuzanna WARTA-M POZNAN POL 2 0,33 17 26 -9 Advanced
54 BACHAR Natalia UKSGSS POL 2 0,33 14 23 -9 Advanced
55 BOROŃ Maja D'ARTAGNAN POL 2 0,33 16 26 -10 Advanced
56 SZOSTAK Waleria WARTA-M POZNAN POL 2 0,33 14 25 -11 Advanced
57 MOSKAL Maria IKS LESZNO POL 2 0,33 13 24 -11 Advanced
58 GOLBA ANIELA D'ARTAGNAN POL 2 0,33 15 28 -13 Advanced
59 MALON Lena D'ARTAGNAN POL 1 0,17 17 26 -9 Advanced
60 ŁASZCZYŃSKA Maja IKS LESZNO POL 1 0,17 15 25 -10 Advanced
61 LAURANS Matylda Anna KUSY SZCZECIN POL 1 0,17 16 27 -11 Advanced
62T ZIEMAK Magdalena PM SYRENA POL 1 0,17 15 27 -12 Advanced
62T PAUL Liliana UKSGSS POL 1 0,17 15 27 -12 Advanced
64 DOWNAR Anastazja WARTA-M POZNAN POL 1 0,17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
65 KALISZEWSKA Antonina AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1 0,17 13 27 -14 Eliminated
66 KRÓLAK Lena MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 1 0,17 12 28 -16 Eliminated
67 KOZAK Maja UKS BIELAWY TORUŃ POL 1 0,17 10 26 -16 Eliminated
68 MOŚ Barbara MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 1 0,17 11 29 -18 Eliminated



Seed Name Club Region Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
69 GLONEK Natalia UKSGSS POL 1 0,17 8 26 -18 Eliminated
70 SANECKA Maja AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1 0,17 10 29 -19 Eliminated
71 PIETROWICZ Maria MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 1 0,17 9 28 -19 Eliminated
72 TOMASZEWSKA Marta UKSFRŚ POL 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
73 WOYNAROWSKA Ida UKSGSS POL 0 0,00 9 28 -19 Eliminated
74 ZIÓŁKOWSKA Alicja UKS BIELAWY TORUŃ POL 0 0,00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
75 ŁOŚ Weronika UKSFRŚ POL 0 0,00 5 30 -25 Eliminated
76 CYGNAR Maja UKSGSS POL 0 0,00 4 30 -26 Eliminated
77 BANAŚ Antonina KUSY SZCZECIN POL 0 0,00 1 30 -29 Eliminated
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Place Name Clubs Region Country Birthdate
1 KUŚ Natasza D'ARTAGNAN POL 28.05.2007
2 WOJTAS Hanna UKSGSS POL 15.03.2007
3T TYM Danuta WARTA-M POZNAN POL 20.01.2009
3T MAKOWSKA Karolina UKSGSS POL 28.04.2008
5 MIKULICKA Zofia D'ARTAGNAN POL 16.11.2008
6 BARTOL Michalina WARTA-M POZNAN POL 27.07.2009
7 ZIEMAK Emilia IKS W-WA POL 21.08.2007
8 SZEFERA Emilia TORUAF POL 01.01.2007
9 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 03.05.2007
10 MOŚ Teresa MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 21.07.2009
11 CZARNECKA Hanna D'ARTAGNAN POL 27.09.2009
12 DUDZIUK Julia UKSGSS POL 09.08.2007
13 NELZA Dominika KUSY SZCZECIN POL 22.07.2007
14 KOMARNICKA Lena D'ARTAGNAN POL 12.06.2007
15 TELATYŃSKA Bianka KOLEJARZ WROCŁAW POL 16.01.2007
16 SŁODKOWSKA Maria UKSGSS POL 02.02.2010
17 WOJEWÓDZKA Zuzanna AZS POZNAŃ POL 24.10.2007
18 NOWAK Lena UKSGSS POL 18.02.2010
19 KOWALSKA Kinga TORUAF POL 25.03.2009
20 KONIECZKA Zofia MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 17.12.2009
21 JUREK Natalia DE LA SALLE GDAŃSK POL 01.05.2011
22 DENEKA Aleksandra KUSY SZCZECIN POL 27.07.2009
23 BROSOWSKA Agata DE LA SALLE GDAŃSK POL 12.08.2009
24 DOMAGAŁA Maria AZS POZNAŃ POL 20.12.2007
25 LIDZBARSKA Oliwia UKSGSS POL 02.04.2008
26 KOCIUBIŃSKA Zofia IKS LESZNO POL 14.08.2010
27 WOŹNIAK Mira AZS POZNAŃ POL 01.02.2011
28 SZULTKA Alicja UKSGSS POL 11.03.2010
29 POKORSKA Zuzanna WARTA-M POZNAN POL 27.09.2010
30 PISAREWICZ Olga UKSGSS POL 08.01.2010
31 JUSZKIEWICZ Nadia IKS LESZNO POL 04.05.2010
32 CHOSZCZ Nadia UKS ATENA POL 03.03.2009
33 WRÓBLEWSKA Oliwia AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 02.07.2010
34 PLUTECKA Zofia WROCŁAWIANIE POL 10.03.2008
35 NOWACZYK Amelia IKS LESZNO POL 17.08.2011
36 KOWALEWSKA Jagoda WARTA-M POZNAN POL 05.12.2008
37 WIŚNIK Florentyna AZS POZNAŃ POL 19.08.2009
38 DUMAŃSKA Ludmiła DE LA SALLE GDAŃSK POL 03.04.2010
39 SZCZEGÓLSKA Agata MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 13.03.2009
40 MURAWSKA Aleksandra UKS BIELAWY TORUŃ POL 01.03.2010
41 KOWALCZYK Maja AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 26.04.2009
42 ŚCIESZYŃSKA Liliana MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 07.09.2007
43 GATZ Alicja DE LA SALLE GDAŃSK POL 15.11.2011
44 PARTYKA Alicja UKS BIELAWY TORUŃ POL 16.09.2009
45 WŁOSIŃSKA Oliwia AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 17.08.2007
46 BORAWSKA Emilia DE LA SALLE GDAŃSK POL 15.10.2010
47 NEUMANN Maja POLONIA LESZNO POL 02.03.2008
48 BOGACKA Emilia POLONIA LESZNO POL 27.06.2008
49 BUDA Oliwia MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 17.01.2010
50 LEWANDOWSKA Nina UKS BIELAWY TORUŃ POL 17.12.2008
51T WIERZBICKA Hanna PM SYRENA POL 17.12.2007
51T WRÓBLEWSKA Maria KUSY SZCZECIN POL 28.07.2007
53 BAZYLI Zuzanna WARTA-M POZNAN POL 25.07.2010
54 BACHAR Natalia UKSGSS POL 31.01.2010
55 BOROŃ Maja D'ARTAGNAN POL 16.06.2011
56 SZOSTAK Waleria WARTA-M POZNAN POL 09.09.2010
57 MOSKAL Maria IKS LESZNO POL 03.09.2011
58 GOLBA ANIELA D'ARTAGNAN POL 15.10.2010
59 MALON Lena D'ARTAGNAN POL 06.11.2010
60 ŁASZCZYŃSKA Maja IKS LESZNO POL 20.06.2011
61 LAURANS Matylda Anna KUSY SZCZECIN POL 28.10.2010
62T PAUL Liliana UKSGSS POL 29.08.2011
62T ZIEMAK Magdalena PM SYRENA POL 24.02.2009
64 DOWNAR Anastazja WARTA-M POZNAN POL 08.07.2010
65 KALISZEWSKA Antonina AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 08.07.2011
66 KRÓLAK Lena MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 06.06.2009
67 KOZAK Maja UKS BIELAWY TORUŃ POL 04.03.2009
68 MOŚ Barbara MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 11.03.2011



Place Name Clubs Region Country Birthdate
69 GLONEK Natalia UKSGSS POL 07.08.2011
70 SANECKA Maja AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 06.06.2009
71 PIETROWICZ Maria MDK BYDGOSZCZ POL 13.10.2011
72 TOMASZEWSKA Marta UKSFRŚ POL 02.09.2009
73 WOYNAROWSKA Ida UKSGSS POL 26.07.2009
74 ZIÓŁKOWSKA Alicja UKS BIELAWY TORUŃ POL 01.03.2010
75 ŁOŚ Weronika UKSFRŚ POL 03.08.2008
76 CYGNAR Maja UKSGSS POL 15.12.2011
77 BANAŚ Antonina KUSY SZCZECIN POL 28.12.2010
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